


Description of change is referenced by each PCO:

ITEM # Time Amount

PCO #1R $9,609.08 
PCO #2 $1,820.00 
PCO #5 Unforeseen SS Underground Repair $4,861.56 
PCO #7 $1,370.88 
PCO #8 $3,751.00 
PCO #9 ($879.95)

0 $20,532.57

Total PCO amount this FINAL CHANGE ORDER $20,532.57

Subtotal

AND NO OTHERS
Credit for FA not required
Relocation of Conduit 

Summary Description
Project Name: Restroom Renovation at Glenbrook Middle School and Loma 
Vista Center

New DWL to resolve plumbing pressure issues

Added Exhaust Fans 
Additional Door/Frame/Hardware Installation


